
2024-2025 Tuition & Fees by Semester 
Graduate Schools - Newark 

 

1 
7/23/2024 

20 23 26 26 27 
Public   Graduate School of 
Affairs Law Graduate School Master in Criminal 
Admin School School Bus. Science Justice 

 
FULL TIME STUDENTS          

Tuition - New Jersey Residents 
(12 credits or more) 

 

10,620.00 14,895.00 10,308.00 10,800.00 10,308.00 
   

Tuition - Out of State Residents 
(12 credits or more) 

 

17,856.00 22,577.00 17,532.00 17,532.00 17,532.00 
   

Student Fee 1  899.50 917.00 899.50 899.50 899.50    

School Fee 1  162.50 643.50 198.50 198.50 197.00    

Off-Site Fee  1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00    

Technology Fee  204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50    

NJPIRG Fee 3          

PART TIME STUDENTS          

 
Tuition - per credit, NJ Residents 

  
885.00 

 
1,218.00 

 
859.00 

 
900.00 

 
859.00 

   

Tuition - per credit, Out of State 
Residents 

  
1,488.00 

 
1,845.00 

 
1,461.00 

 
1,461.00 

 
1,461.00 

   

Student Fee 1  297.00 313.50 297.00 297.00 297.00    

School Fee 1  93.50 446.00 101.50 101.50 97.50    

Off-Site Fee  305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00    

NJPIRG Fee 3          

Matriculation Continued  20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00    

Technology Fee 
- (based on credit hours) 

  
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

   

*Credits 0-1 122.00        
 2 129.50  Notes      

 3 137.00  For all Newark Graduate schools except RU Business and Law, nine credits is considered full-time for the purpose of assessing fees. Full-time student, school, and technology fees are assessed at nine credits. 
 4 144.50  RU Business and Law graduate schools are full-time at 12 credits. Tuition is charged per credit up to a maximum of 12 credits except for pharmacy which is billed a flat rate at 12 credits. 
 5 152.00 * Mandatory Fees      

 6 159.50  Domestic and International Students are charged a Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP) of $1,233.00 for Fall and $1,709.00 for Spring. 
 7 167.00  Part-Time International Students are charged a $310.00 Health Services Fee per semester. 
 8 174.50  Graduate students with appointments as teaching assistants, graduate assistants and graduate fellows, who receive tuition remission funded through research grants, training grants, or Rutgers University resources 

Full Time  204.50  shall be billed tuition at the in-state rate for their degree program.   

    Housing rates can be found online at https://studentaffairs.newark.rutgers.edu/campus-life-events/housing-residence-life/living-campus 
    Dining rates can be found online at https://studentaffairs.newark.rutgers.edu/campus-life-events/dining/meal-plans 



2024-2025 Tuition & Fees by Semester 
Graduate Schools - Newark 

 

2 
7/23/2024 

22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 
Rutgers Master of RBS Doctorate of Master of Master of RBS- Master RBS- Master RBS- Master RBS- Master RBS- Master 

Business Quantitative Executive Business Digital Business 
Information 

of Acct in of Acct in Supply Chain of Accountancy of 
Accountancy 

School Finance RBS MBA Administration Marketing Online Technology Professional  
Online 

Government  
Online 

Management  
Online 

Accounting and 
Analytics 

Online 

Accounting     
and Analytics 

 
FULL TIME STUDENTS               

Tuition - New Jersey Residents 
(12 credits or more) 

 

15,576.00 15,576.00 15,576.00 15,576.00 15,576.00 14,712.00 15,576.00 13,428.00 17,064.00 15,576.00 15,576.00 
  

Tuition - Out of State Residents 
(12 credits or more) 

 

27,048.00 23,712.00 15,576.00 15,576.00 15,576.00 20,772.00 15,576.00 13,428.00 17,064.00 15,576.00 20,772.00 
  

Student Fee 1  905.50 905.50 905.50 905.50  905.50     905.50   

School Fee 1  550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00  550.00     550.00   

Off-Site Fee  1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00 1,035.00   

Technology Fee  204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50 204.50   

PART TIME STUDENTS               

 
Tuition - per credit, NJ Residents 

  
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,226.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,119.00 

 
1,422.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

  

Tuition - per credit, Out of State 
Residents 

  
2,254.00 

 
1,976.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,731.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,119.00 

 
1,422.00 

 
1,298.00 

 
1,731.00 

  

Student Fee 1  300.50 300.50 300.50 300.50  300.50     300.50   

School Fee 1  260.50 260.50 260.50 260.50  260.50     260.50   

Off-Site Fee  305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00 305.00   

Matriculation Continued  20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00   

Technology Fee 
- (based on credit hours) 

  
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

 
See * 

  

*Credits 0-1 122.00             
 2 129.50  Notes           

 3 137.00  For all Newark Graduate schools except RU Business and Law, nine credits is considered full-time for the purpose of assessing fees. Full-time student, school, and technology fees are assessed at nine credits. 
 4 144.50  RU Business and Law graduate schools are full-time at 12 credits. Tuition is charged per credit up to a maximum of 12 credits except for pharmacy which is billed a flat rate at 12 credits. 
 5 152.00 * Mandatory Fees       

 6 159.50  Domestic and International Students are charged a Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP) of $1,233.00 for Fall and $1,709.00 for Spring. 
 7 167.00  Part-Time International Students are charged a $310.00 Health Services Fee per semester.   

 8 174.50  Graduate students with appointments as teaching assistants, graduate assistants and graduate fellows, who receive tuition remission funded through research grants, training grants, or Rutgers University resources 

Full Time  204.50  shall be billed tuition at the in-state rate for their degree program.    

    Housing rates can be found online at https://studentaffairs.newark.rutgers.edu/campus-life-events/housing-residence-life/living-campus 
    Dining rates can be found online at https://studentaffairs.newark.rutgers.edu/campus-life-events/dining/meal-plans  

 


